AFM UNIT 3 – TRIGONOMETRY							NAME___________________________

	DATE
	LESSON AND ACTIVITIES
	HOMEWORK
	CHECK
	LATE HW

	
Thurs Sept 22

	
Trig ratios, Angles of Elevation and Depression

	
	
	

	
Fri Sept 23

	
Law of sines, Ambiguous Case
*NORRIS SENIOR CONFERENCES*

	
	
	

	
Mon Sept 26

	
Ambiguous Case, Law of Cosines

	
	
	

	
Tues Sept 27

	
QUIZ, area of non-right triangles
	
	
	

	
Wed Sept 28

	
Radians, degrees, coterminal angles, reference angles

	
	
	

	
Thurs Sept 29

	
Unit circle, trig values
	
	
	

	
Fri Sept 30

	
Trig ratios on XY plane
*EARLY RELEASE*
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	

	
Mon Oct 3

	
Quiz, Trig ratios on XY plane continued
 
	
	
	

	
Tues Oct 4

	
Graphing sin and cos
	
	
	

	
Wed Oct 5

	
Graphing sin and cos - calc
	
	
	

	
Thurs Oct 6

	
Review
	
Review Sheet
	
	

	
Fri Oct 7

	
Test
	
	
	




